

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NO. 4/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 7702/2013

GITABAI MARUTI RAUT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PANDURANG MARUTI RAUT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date : 13/10/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

Mr.Kavin Gulati, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr.Sidharth Mohan, Adv.
Mr.Rahul Arya, Adv.
For Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A.No.4 of 2014 along with the main matter.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar