

ITEM NO.805

COURT NO. 4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL No. 7702 OF 2013

Gitabai Maruti Raut (D)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Pandurang Maruti Raut & Ors.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27/06/2017 This appeal was Mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
(VACATION BENCH)

For the Petitioner: Mr. Rajat Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Choudhari, Adv.

For the Respondent: Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

UPON being Mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 30th June, 2017.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR