

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 7702/2013

GITABAI MARUTI RAUT (DEAD) THR. LR. SH. CHANDRAKANT M. RAUT
Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PANDURANG MARUTI RAUT . & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Interlocutory Application for Substitution to be listed)

Date : 27-07-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Shakul R Ghatole, Adv.
Ms Surabhi Guleria, Adv.
Ms Pushpa Devi Sekri, Adv.
Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nirnimesh Dube, AOR
Mr. T. Mahipal, AOR
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, AOR
Mr. Arvind S. Avhad, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service/track report in respect of respondent nos.
10(i) to 10(iv).

List again on 10.8.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
27.07.2018

hj